HAT DRILLING
12371 KS HWY 7
MOUND CITY, KS 66056
LICENSE # 33734

Hadl #1-2
API # 15-045-22049-00-00
SPUD DATE 12-18-13

Footage Formation Thickness Set 44’ of 7
2 Topsoil 2 TD 825’
6 clay 4 Ran 819’ of 2 7/8 on 12-19-13
8 lime 2

15 sand stone 7

70 shale 55

76 sand 6

89 shale 13

117 sand 28

119 shale 2

154 sand 35

176 lime 22

181 shale 5

187 lime 6

201 shale 14

223 lime 22

256 shale 33

273 lime 17

277 shale 4

308 lime 31

338 shale 30

350 lime 12

371 shale 21

383 lime 12

399 shale 16

413 lime 14

419 shale 6

450 lime 31

458 shale 8

498 lime 40

646 shale 148

648 lime 2

665 shale 17

668 lime 3

685 shale 17

692 lime 7

705 shale 13

709 lime 4

747 shale 38

760 lime 13

766 sand 6 great show
768 sandy shale 2 odor
771 sand 3 great show

825 shale 54
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